T: 02 4957 8787   •   F : 02 4957 3737  •  E : sales@sheffield.com.au
55 Pendlebury Road  (PO Box 687)  •   Cardiff NSW 2285 Australia
sheffield.com.au | austsaw.com.au
@sheffieldgroup
A L U M I N I U M  M U L T I - M A T E R I A L  B L A D E S
2Aluminium Multi-Material
MULTI-MATERIALP R O D U C T  D E V E L O P M E N TMULTI-MATERIAL OV E R V I E W
Austsaw product development team has endured hours of trialling

2 Timber 4Aluminium Multi-Material
D E S I G N E D
TO  C U T:
MULTI-MATERIALE X T R E M E  A LU M I N I U MMULTI-MATERIAL E X T R E M E  A LU M I N I U M
Triple chip tooth design gives extreme cutting performance
C A R D E D  1  P C E
ø Teeth Bore
mm
Bush
mm
Tooth
Grind Rake° Kerf
mm Code Application Use with RPM
160mm
6 ¼″
60 20 16 TCG -5 2.0/1.4 ALYC1602060 RIP/CROSSCUT Cordless Saw 5,800
185mm
7 ¼″
60 20 16 TCG -5 2.2/1.6 ALYC1852060 TRIM/FINISH Cordless Saw 5,800
210mm
8″
60 25 16 TCG -5 2.4/1.8 ALYC2102560 RIP/CROSSCUT Circular Saw 5,800
215mm
8½″
40 30 16 TCG -5 2.2/1.6 ALYC2153040 RIP/CROSSCUT Circular Saw 5,400
60 30 16 TCG -5 2.4/1.8 ALYC2153060 TRIM/FINISH Circular Saw 5,400
235mm
9¼″
80 25 16 TCG -5 2.6/2.0 ALYC2352580 RIP/CROSSCUT Circular Saw 5,400
250mm
10″
60 25.4 16 TCG -5 2.8/2.2 ALYC2502580 RIP/CROSSCUT Mitre Saw 4,800
254mm
10″
100 30 16 TCG -5 2.8/2.2 ALYC25430100 TRIM/FINISH Mitre Saw 4,800
300mm
12″
80 25.4 16 TCG -5 3.2/2.2 ALYC3002580 RIP/CROSSCUT Mitre Saw 4,200
100 25.4 16 TCG -5 2.8/2.2 ALYC30025100 RIP/CROSSCUT Mitre Saw 4,200
350mm
14″
100 25.4 16 TCG -5 3.0/2.4 ALYC35025100 TRIM/ FINISH Mitre Saw 4,200
• Oversized triple chip tooth design elimates blade damage in abusive
applications for smoother and faster cutting with less friction
• Hardened and tempered body for smooth, straight cuts
• Triple chip design makes it virtually impossible to over feed or grab,

plastic and laminate
C A R D E D
1  P C E
R A I D E R X  A LU M I N I U M MULTI-MATERIALMULTI-MATERIAL R A I D E R X  A LU M I N I U M
Triple chip tooth design gives maximum cutting performance
C A R D E D  1  P C E
ø Teeth Bore
mm
Bush
mm
Tooth
Grind Rake° Kerf
mm Code Application Use with RPM
165mm
6½″
60 20 16 TCG -5 2.0 ABRX1652060 TRIM/FINISH Cordless Saw 8,000
185mm
7 ¼″
64 20 16 TCG -5 2.2 ABRX1852064 TRIM/FINISH Cordless Saw 7,000
210mm
8¼″
60 25 20/16 TCG -5 2.4 ABRX2102560 TRIM/FINISH Circular Saw 6,000
216mm
8½″
80 30 20/16 TCG -5 2.2 ABRX2163080 TRIM/FINISH Mitre Saw 6,000
235mm
9¼″
80 25 NA TCG -5 2.4 ABRX2352580 TRIM/FINISH Circular Saw 5,500
255mm
10″
100 30 25.4/25 TCG -5 2.4 ABRX25530100 TRIM/FINISH Mitre Saw 5,000
305mm
12″
120 30 25.4/25 TCG -5 2.8 ABRX30530120 TRIM/FINISH Mitre Saw 4,500
Lubricant MUST be used
when cutting aluminium.
ALY-LUBE is ideal when
cutting non ferrous metals.